
Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Company First Last Score

Longhorn Propane Tres Summerlin 99
Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 99
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 98

Ty Roark 98
Joe Brophy 98

Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 97
JD Strong JD Fontenot 97
HEB #2 Stephen Ethridge 97
HEB #3 Jake Hamm 97
Longhorn Propane Keith Banks 96
FORVIS Jason Dallmann 96
Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 95
Paradise Canyon Kevin St. Clergy 95

Tracy Taylor 95
Alvaro Gonzalez Alvaro Gonzalez II 95
Paradise Canyon Johnie Clark 94
JD Strong Steve Milam 94
JD Strong Darren Cleveland 94
Woods Whizbangs Kade Woods 93
Paradise Canyon Ethan Ritchie 92
HEB #2 Brandon Stellges 92

Larry Taylor 92
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 91
JD Strong John Bailey 91

Chris Kahle 91
Mike Ethridge Mike Ethridge 91



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
HEB #4 Daniel Scott 90

Chris Bone 90
Joey McCarty #2 Trey McCarty 89
Bob Stratmann Trevor DeLuna 89
Silver Eagle Vence Petronella 88

Brett Peters 88
Fast Lain Shooting Corey Lain 88

Donnie York 88
Larry Trick 88
Taylor Peavy 87

Silver Eagle Steve McKinnie 87
Joey McCarty #2 Justin Stool 87
Paradise Canyon Jacob Clark 86
FORVIS Leanne Ethridge 86
Individual Christopher Ricks 86
Woods Whizbangs Kaleb Woods 86
Joey McCarty #2 Travis Weems 85
Mike Ethridge Luke Matthews 85
Longhorn Propane Dolf Lowe 84
Joey McCarty #1 Joey McCarty 84
Bob Stratmann Rgr Tony DeLuna 84
Individual David Vela 84
HEB #2 Mike Willis 83
HEB #3 Daniel Flaharty 83
HEB #3 Andy Flowers 83

Connor Rosenkranz 83
Joey McCarty #2 Kyle Gwinnup 82



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Dante Serentine 82

Alvaro Gonzalez Chip Wagner 81
Alvaro Gonzalez Trent McNally 81
Silver Eagle Cameron Dixon 81
FORVIS Laura Eckhardt 81
Joey McCarty #1 Bob Sims 80

Chad Matlock 79
Tyler Williamson 79

Mike Ethridge Tim Gibbs 78
Bob Stratmann Robert Rangel 77
Mike Ethridge Major Matthews 77
Joey McCarty #1 Gary Schueler 76
Mike Ethridge Donna Ethridge 76

Trent Rosenkranz 76
HEB #1 Tom Bladwin 75
HEB #1 Mark Lewis 75
HEB #2 Harry Hauck 75
FORVIS Katie Jaskinia 73
HEB #3 Daniel Zach 72
HEB #1 James Walls 71
Bob Stratmann CID SA Joe Shafer 71
HEB #1 Justin Leonard 70
Individual Rebecca Jaramillo 70

Adam Luke Garza 70
Mike Ethridge Celia Gibbs 70
Individual Kevin Wood 69
Woods Whizbangs Garret Marchant 68



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Rgr Thomas Elizondo 67
Terry Fant 67

Joey McCarty #1 Tim Little 66
Individual Christopher Adams 66

Rgr Jesse Perez 66
Fast Lain Shooting Austin Lain 64
Fast Lain Shooting Herschel Lain 64

Ken Shields 61
Woods Whizbangs Ross Woods 56
Alvaro Gonzalez Shawn Welder 53
Silver Eagle Jason McDonnell 50
Individual Michele Pena 27
Individual Leslie De Los Santos 22
Individual Cheryl Iselt 22
Fast Lain Shooting Garrett Lain 21



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Company First Last Score

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 98
Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 99
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 91
Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 95

383
Ty Roark 98
Joe Brophy 98
Tracy Taylor 95
Taylor Peavy 87

378
Longhorn Propane Ross Dickinson 97
Longhorn Propane Tres Summerlin 99
Longhorn Propane Dolf Lowe 84
Longhorn Propane Keith Banks 96

376
JD Strong JD Fontenot 97
JD Strong Steve Milam 94
JD Strong Darren Cleveland 94
JD Strong John Bailey 91

376
Paradise Canyon Ethan Ritchie 92
Paradise Canyon Jacob Clark 86
Paradise Canyon Johnie Clark 94
Paradise Canyon Kevin St. Clergy 95

367
HEB #2 Mike Willis 83
HEB #2 Harry Hauck 75
HEB #2 Brandon Stellges 92
HEB #2 Stephen Ethridge 97

347



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Joey McCarty #2 Trey McCarty 89
Joey McCarty #2 Travis Weems 85
Joey McCarty #2 Kyle Gwinnup 82
Joey McCarty #2 Justin Stool 87

343
Trent Rosenkranz 76
Connor Rosenkranz 83
Larry Taylor 92
Larry Trick 88

339
FORVIS Katie Jaskinia 73
FORVIS Laura Eckhardt 81
FORVIS Leanne Ethridge 86
FORVIS Jason Dallmann 96

336
HEB #3 Daniel Flaharty 83
HEB #3 Andy Flowers 83
HEB #3 Jake Hamm 97
HEB #3 Daniel Zach 72

335
Mike Ethridge Tim Gibbs 78
Mike Ethridge Mike Ethridge 91
Mike Ethridge Major Matthews 77
Mike Ethridge Luke Matthews 85

331
Terry Fant 67
Chris Kahle 91
Donnie York 88
Dante Serentine 82

328



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Bob Stratmann Rgr Tony DeLuna 84
Bob Stratmann Robert Rangel 77
Bob Stratmann Trevor DeLuna 89
Bob Stratmann CID SA Joe Shafer 71

321
Alvaro Gonzalez Chip Wagner 81
Alvaro Gonzalez Alvaro Gonzalez II 95
Alvaro Gonzalez Trent McNally 81
Alvaro Gonzalez Shawn Welder 53

310
Brett Peters 88
Ken Shields 61
Chad Matlock 79
Tyler Williamson 79

307
Silver Eagle Vence Petronella 88
Silver Eagle Jason McDonnell 50
Silver Eagle Steve McKinnie 87
Silver Eagle Cameron Dixon 81

306
Joey McCarty #1 Joey McCarty 84
Joey McCarty #1 Tim Little 66
Joey McCarty #1 Bob Sims 80
Joey McCarty #1 Gary Schueler 76

306
Woods Whizbangs Ross Woods 56
Woods Whizbangs Kaleb Woods 86
Woods Whizbangs Kade Woods 93
Woods Whizbangs Garret Marchant 68

303



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Rgr Jesse Perez 66
Chris Bone 90
Adam Luke Garza 70
Rgr Thomas Elizondo 67

293
HEB #1 James Walls 71
HEB #1 Tom Bladwin 75
HEB #1 Mark Lewis 75
HEB #1 Justin Leonard 70

291
Fast Lain Shooting Corey Lain 88
Fast Lain Shooting Garrett Lain 21
Fast Lain Shooting Austin Lain 64
Fast Lain Shooting Herschel Lain 64

237



Texas Rangers Classic Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Longhorn Propane Tres Summerlin 99 HOA
Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 99 HOA RU
FORVIS Leanne Ethridge 86 Lady HOA

Ty Roark 98 Youth HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 98
Y Bar Ranch Martell Adams 99
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 91
Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 95

383

Company First Last Score Award

HEB #2 Stephen Ethridge 25 5-Stand CH
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